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Chef’s Salad
Antipasto
Julienne
Caesar
Chicken Caesar

Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad
Coleslaw
Pasta Salad
Bowtie with Bacon and Ranch

Full Pan
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$75.00

Bowl
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

1/2 Pan
$26.00
$41.00
$41.00
$31.00
$41.00

1/2 Bowl
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

  

Wings
Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ or Garlic

20 Wings
50 Wings

100 Wings

Trays
 Meat Tray, Includes Rolls   per person

 6” Sub Tray   per person

 Assorted Wraps  per wrap

 Full Deli Sandwich per sandwich

Desserts
 Brownie Tray  per person

 Cookie Tray  per person

 Assorted Cakes  per person

 Blondies   per person

 Fresh Baked Pies

Pizza
Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,

Olives, Roasted Red Peppers, Ham or Meatballs

Hot Entrees & Sides
1/2 pan feeds 10-12, full pan feeds 25-30 people

Hot Dogs
Oven Roasted Chicken   24/48 pcs
Fried Chicken    24/48 pcs
Sausage with Peppers and Onions 30/60 pcs
Sausage in Our Homemade Sauce 30/60 pcs
Homemade Italian Meatballs 30/60 pcs
Sliced Ham
Eggplant Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francaise
Chicken & Biscuits
Chicken Riggies
Broccoli & Chicken Alfredo
Penne Pasta with Alfredo
Penne Pasta with Vodka Sauce
Baked Ziti
Baked 3 Cheese Lasagna
Baked Macaroni and Cheese
Oven Roasted Potatoes
Real Mashed Potatoes
Scalloped Potatoes
Scalloped Potatoes with Ham
Hashbrown Casserole
Baked Beans
Beef Tips over Noodles
BBQ Pulled Pork
Vegetables (Beans, Peas, Carrots or Corn)

Full Pan
$2.00 each

$92.00
$136.00

$95.00
$95.00
$80.00
$60.00
$76.00

$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$112.00
$112.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$60.00

$100.00
$70.00
$45.00
$45.00
$80.00
$90.00
$80.00
$40.00
$95.00

$150.00
$40.00

1/2 Pan

$47.00
$69.00
$50.00
$50.00
$41.00
$31.00
$39.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$57.00
$57.00
$51.00
$39.00
$39.00
$31.00
$51.00
$36.00
$24.00
$24.00
$42.00
$46.00
$42.00
$21.00
$51.00
$75.00
$21.00

Salads

Bread
Fresh Italian Bread with Butter

Garlic Bread
Bakery Fresh Sub  Rolls - 1 dozen

Bakery Fresh Kaiser Rolls - 1 dozen
Bakery Fresh Dinner Rolls - 1 dozen

16” Pizza 
Each Topping

Sheet Pizza
Each Topping

Sauce
Sold by the Quart

$31.00
$71.00

$126.00

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$3.00
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

prices vary

$8.00

$12.00
$2.00

$23.00
$4.00

$5.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00

$7.00

Soda
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew

2 Liter Bottles
Bottled Water

Best 
Chicken Riggies

 in Town!

Call Us For Your 
Company Picnic!

WE DELIVER!
Tents, Tables & Chairs


