

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$1.50

prices vary

Hot Entrees & Sides

Chicken Caesar

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Coleslaw

Pasta Salad

Bowtie with Bacon and Ranch

1/2 pan feeds 10-12, full pan feeds 25-30 people	1/2 Pan	Full Pan	Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,	
Hot Dogs	\$2	2.00 each	Olives, Roasted Red Peppers, Ham or Meatballs	
Oven Roasted Chicken 24/48 pcs	\$47.00		16" Pizza	\$12.00
Fried Chicken 24/48 pcs		\$136.00	Each Topping	\$2.00
Sausage with Peppers and Onions 30/60 pcs	\$50.00		Sheet Pizza	\$23.00
Sausage in Our Homemade Sauce 30/60 pcs	\$50.00		Each Topping	\$4.00
Homemade Italian Meatballs 30/60 pcs	\$41.00		Sauce	
Sliced Ham	\$31.00		Sold by the Quart	¢0.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$39.00		Sold by the Quart	\$8.00
Chicken Parmesan		\$145.00	Bread	
Chicken Marsala		\$145.00	Fresh Italian Bread with Butter	\$5.00
Chicken Francaise	\$73.00	\$145.00	Garlic Bread	\$6.00
Chicken & Biscuits	\$57.00	\$112.00	Bakery Fresh Sub Rolls - 1 dozen	\$10.00
Chicken Riggies	\$57.00	\$112.00	Bakery Fresh Kaiser Rolls - 1 dozen	\$10.00
Broccoli & Chicken Alfredo	\$51.00	\$100.00	Bakery Fresh Dinner Rolls - 1 dozen	\$7.00
Penne Pasta with Alfredo	\$39.00	\$75.00		
Penne Pasta with Vodka Sauce	\$39.00	\$75.00	<u>Wings</u>	
Baked Ziti	\$31.00	\$60.00	Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ or Garlic	
Baked 3 Cheese Lasagna	\$51.00	\$100.00	20 Wings	\$31.00
Baked Macaroni and Cheese	\$36.00	\$70.00	50 Wings	\$71.00
Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$24.00	\$45.00	100 Wings	\$126.00
Real Mashed Potatoes	\$24.00	\$45.00	_	
Scalloped Potatoes	\$42.00	\$80.00	<u>Trays</u>	
Scalloped Potatoes with Ham	\$46.00	\$90.00	Meat Tray, Includes Rolls per person	\$6.00
Hashbrown Casserole	\$42.00	\$80.00	6" Sub Tray per person	\$8.00
Baked Beans	\$21.00	\$40.00	Assorted Wraps per wrap	\$8.00
Beef Tips over Noodles	\$51.00	\$95.00	Full Deli Sandwich per sandwich	\$9.00
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$75.00	\$150.00		
Vegetables (Beans, Peas, Carrots or Corn)	\$21.00	\$40.00	<u>Soda</u>	
			Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew	
<u>Salads</u>	1/2 Pan	Full Pan	2 Liter Bottles	\$3.00
Chef's Salad	\$26.00	\$50.00	Bottled Water	\$1.50
Antipasto	\$41.00	\$75.00		
Julienne	\$41.00	\$75.00	Desserts	
Caesar	\$31.00	\$60.00	Brownie Tray per person	\$1.50
			. ,	



per person

per person

per person

Cookie Tray

Blondies

Assorted Cakes

Fresh Baked Pies

\$75.00

Bowl

\$40.00

\$40.00

\$40.00

\$40.00 \$40.00

\$41.00

\$21.00

\$21.00

\$21.00

\$21.00

\$21.00

1/2 Bowl